
22 kwietnia 2022 series 1

dU/10e6dN

PS NP 29 nm Control

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A0_K Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.021e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2121.11
49474

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A0_K Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

1.899e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;98.09;1869

4.40

4.27

4.154.08

4.55
4.51

5.15

5.05
5.22

PS NP 29 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A1_0_001 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.373e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2155.96
53002

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A1_0_001 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.240e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

181.44
4219

4.41

4.26
4.17

4.54 5.16

5.06

PS NP 29 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A2_0_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.605e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2287.37
55394

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A2_0_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.710e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

160.40
3678

4.48

4.32
4.174.08

4.54
5.11



PS NP 29 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A3_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.430e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2245.03
53499

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A3_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.049e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

194.76
4960

4.32

4.07

4.40
4.56

5.02
5.225.12

PS NP 29 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A4_10 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.185e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2152.77
51247

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A4_10 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

1.854e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;86.74;1800*

4.40

4.32
4.07

4.26

4.52

4.58

4.63

5.21
4.99

5.11

PS NP 29 nm 100 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A5_100 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.254e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2157.61
51918

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_A5_100 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.193e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

146.16
3165

4.47
4.414.084.04 4.33

4.23 4.58

5.22

5.06 5.11



PS NP 44 nm Control

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B0_K Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.239e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2242.96
51973

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B0_K Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.718e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

213.24
5525

4.55
4.40

5.01
5.12

PS NP 44 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B1_0_001 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.086e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2187.87
50290

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B1_0_001 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.447e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

144.63
3306

4.42

4.28 4.53 5.22

PS NP 44 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B2_0_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.412e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2252.78
53511

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B2_0_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.307e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

142.90
3270

4.40
4.12

4.26
4.574.51

4.74
5.10 5.20



PS NP 44 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B3_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.613e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2284.63
55414

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B3_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.706e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

230.37
5686

4.38
4.244.04

4.514.43

PS NP 44 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B4_10 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.363e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2247.84
53205

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B4_10 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.456e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;171.63;3421

4.47
4.334.05

4.12 4.55
4.84

5.25

5.185.12

PS NP 29 nm 100 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B5_100 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.346e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2173.74
52975

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_B5_100 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.810e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

164.58
3664

4.394.25
4.07 4.32 4.50

5.04
5.11



PS NP 72 nm Control

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C0_K Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.544e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

1988.61
44644

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C0_K Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.906e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

198.57
3840

4.43 4.51

4.59

5.08

5.19

PS NP 72 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C1_0_001 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.749e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.92

2415.65
57028

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C1_0_001 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.470e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.92;150.99;3395

4.464.41
4.20

4.13 4.28 4.54

5.17

5.12
5.26

PS NP 72 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C2_0_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.683e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2349.25
56132

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C2_0_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

6.861e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.92

273.31
6713

4.38 4.45



PS NP 72 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C3_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.544e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2313.14
54987

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C3_1 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.194e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

241.48
5135

4.07 4.444.26

5.04
5.23

PS NP 72 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C4_10 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.299e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2235.25
52285

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C4_10 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.652e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

217.32
4569

4.414.254.06

5.08
5.04

5.26

PS NP 72 nm 100 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C5_100 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.907e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2512.74
58456

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_22kw2022_C5_100 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

2.029e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93
97.57
2028

4.48

4.304.07 4.56

5.13



23 kwietnia 2022 series 2

PS NP 29 nm Control

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A0_K_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.890e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2099.51
48101

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A0_K_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.632e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1624.56
35736

4.44

PS NP 29 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A1_0_001_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.932e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;2199.76;48314

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A1_0_001_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

2.108e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;1009.87;20903*

PS NP 29 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A2_0_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.915e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;2093.05;48199

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A2_0_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.641e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;1588.85;35766



PS NP 29 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A3_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.476e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;2369.01;53829

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A3_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

2.730e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1222.24
26758

4.40

PS NP 29 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A4_10_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.900e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;2189.74;48456

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A4_10_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

2.634e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1145.59
25659

PS NP 29 nm 100 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A5_100_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.639e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2389.46
55625

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_A5_100_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.514e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;259.73;5324

4.43
4.25

4.18 4.51 4.57 4.69
5.10 5.22



PS NP 44 nm Control

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B0_K_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.401e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;1909.40;43213

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B0_K_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.040e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1299.11
29671

PS NP 44 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B1_0_001_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.209e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;2286.76;51515

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B1_0_001_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

2.814e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1279.25
27675

PS NP 44 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B2_0_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.201e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2306.78
51122

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B2_0_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.139e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;1328.35;30697



PS NP 44 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B3_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.049e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2230.52
49661

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B3_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

2.852e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1278.22
28165

PS NP 44 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B4_10_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.874e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;2118.49;47814

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B4_10_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.185e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;1429.21;31146

PS NP 44 nm 100 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B5_100_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.401e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;2262.54;53280

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_B5_100_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

2.357e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

962.19
22907



PS NP 72 nm Control

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C0_K_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.947e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2220.43
48819

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C0_K_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

1.031e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;467.87;10096

4.38 5.13

PS NP 72 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C1_0_001_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.819e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;2107.90;47530

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C1_0_001_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

1.013e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

433.98
9997

4.464.26 4.58 5.23

PS NP 72 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C2_0_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.729e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;2406.18;56360

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C2_0_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

1.343e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

583.13
12957

4.43 5.17



PS NP 72 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C3_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.336e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2313.63
52555

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C3_1_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.353e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;253.27;5221

4.40
4.18 4.56

5.125.02

5.24

PS NP 72 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C4_10_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.297e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;2346.76;52486

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C4_10_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

9.999e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;484.75;9877

4.53 5.115.04

PS NP 72 nm 100 µg/ml

min
4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C5_100_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.739e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;2464.65;56534

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_23kw2022_C5_100_2 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.667e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;255.23;5581

4.17 4.43

5.145.07 5.21
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PS NP 29 nm Control

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A0_K_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.370e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2276.33
53242

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A0_K_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.263e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

229.38
5197

4.454.34 4.51
5.125.03 5.25

PS NP 29 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A1_0_001_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.364e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2328.80
53166

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A1_0_001_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

7.177e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

332.15
6994

4.404.254.07

PS NP 29 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A2_0_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.285e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2267.26
52051

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A2_0_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

1.201e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.92

542.49
11772

4.41
4.18 4.48 5.12



PS NP 29 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A3_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.964e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2600.37
59052

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A3_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

7.407e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

325.21
7130

4.524.41 5.15

PS NP 29 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A4_10_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.474e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2333.45
53965

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A4_10_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.853e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;259.96;4779

4.42

4.34
4.13

4.54
4.61

5.11

5.06 5.24

PS NP 29 nm 100 µg/ml

no data



PS NP 44 nm Control

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B0_K_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.412e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2316.04
53424

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B0_K_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

7.681e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

346.65
7426

4.364.04 5.17
5.09 5.22

PS NP 44 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B1_0_001_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.737e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2462.29
56556

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B1_0_001_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

6.440e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;302.82;6280

4.384.28 4.50 5.14

PS NP 44 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B2_0_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.614e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2384.76
55463

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B2_0_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

8.514e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

411.08
8314*

4.484.394.24 5.21



PS NP 44 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B3_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.555e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2379.45
54886

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B3_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

9.427e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

420.43
9239

4.47 5.17 5.26

PS NP 44 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B4_10_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.353e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2292.86
53055

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B4_10_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.588e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

211.62
4445

4.43
4.16

4.29 4.51

5.08

5.18

PS NP 44 nm 100 µg/ml

min
4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B5_100_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

6.089e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2535.81
60342

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B5_100_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

7.356e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

325.62
7112

4.38
4.05

4.58 5.22



PS NP 72 nm Control

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C0_K_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.532e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2352.11
54501

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C0_K_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

7.526e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

336.37
7407

4.244.03 4.644.37
5.135.01

PS NP 72 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C1_0_001_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.486e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2308.77
54224

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C1_0_001_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

9.197e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;428.80;9069

4.40 5.08

PS NP 72 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C2_0_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.562e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2396.24
55050

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C2_0_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.962e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;278.71;5861

4.44
4.16 4.30 4.55

5.235.12



PS NP 72 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C3_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.565e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2385.55
55135

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C3_1_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

8.284e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

366.92
8084

4.44 4.58
5.03 5.255.16

PS NP 72 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C4_10_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.442e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2292.48
53625

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C4_10_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

1.047e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136;4.93;466.05;10141

4.44

PS NP 72 nm 100 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C5_100_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.571e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2364.66
55103

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C5_100_3 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

8.250e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

361.79
7903

4.44
4.10

5.00
5.17
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PS NP 29 nm Control

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A0_K_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.413e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2292.12
53453

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A0_K_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

9.604e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

430.31
9328

4.374.05 5.22

PS NP 29 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A1_0_001_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.501e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2365.37
54112

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A1_0_001_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.790e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

257.38
5578

4.41

4.09

5.11

5.21

PS NP 29 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A2_0_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.609e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2451.00
55424

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A2_0_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

1.218e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

515.68
12025

4.47
4.58 5.23



PS NP 29 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A3_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.759e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2415.05
56870

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A3_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

8.417e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

368.71
8300

4.38 5.04 5.12

PS NP 29 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A4_10_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.461e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2297.13
54022

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A4_10_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.243e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

237.84
5120*

4.38

4.02 4.14
4.45

5.17

PS NP 29 nm 100 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A5_100_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.880e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2150.29
47907

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_A5_100_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

8.156e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

356.92
7991

4.44
4.22

5.18



PS NP 44 nm Control

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B0_K_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.259e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2209.85
51759

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B0_K_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

2.548e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1137.21
25111

PS NP 44 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B1_0_001_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.533e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2331.93
54683

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B1_0_001_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.987e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1724.68
39104

PS NP 44 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B2_0_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.670e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137;4.93;1685.95;36092

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B2_0_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.667e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1633.03
35977



PS NP 44 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B3_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.247e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2277.22
51947

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B3_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

1.861e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

795.91
18156

4.39 5.16

PS NP 44 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B4_10_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.990e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2184.72
49290

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B4_10_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

4.418e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1874.87
43315

PS NP 44 nm 100 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B5_100_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.310e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2243.60
52235

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_B5_100_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

1.505e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

661.45
14824

4.41



PS NP 72 nm Control

no data

PS NP 72 nm 0,001 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C1_0_001_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.136e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2191.24
50462

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C1_0_001_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.592e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1516.24
35129

PS NP 72 nm 0,1 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C2_0_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.209e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2214.26
51370

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C2_0_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

2.906e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1275.22
28699



PS NP 72 nm 1 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C3_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.160e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2271.96
51067

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C3_1_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

2.238e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1007.20
22128

PS NP 72 nm 10 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C4_10_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.279e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2299.19
52055

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C4_10_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

3.710e+0042'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

1625.38
36465

PS NP 72 nm 100 µg/ml

min
4.00 4.05 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
230.2 > 137

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C5_100_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

5.652e+004[13C2, 15N1]-2'-deoxyuridine 230-137
4.93

2500.58
55821

4.00

min

%

0

100

F3:MRM of 10 channels,ES-
227.2 > 136

DNA_aa_24kw2022_C5_100_4 Smooth(Mn,2x2)
 

7.125e+0032'-deoxyuridine 227-136
4.93

305.84
6860

4.32
4.194.06

4.44 4.52
5.07

5.15




